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Score Bib No
1 2394
2 2399
3 2447
4 2463
5 2308
6 1487
7 1481
8 1463
9 1488

10 2435
11 2307
12 2430
13 2395
14 2432
15 1448
16 2434
17 1485
18 2396
19 2398
20 1449
21 1482
22 1447
23 2429
24 2310
25 2415
26 2393
27 2397
28 2458
29 1468
30 1486
31 2461
32 2305
33 2359
34 2464
35 2457
36 2376
37 1466
38 2482
39 2428
40 2440
41 2491
42 2462
43 2436
44 2465
45 1451
46 1446
47 2345
48 2325
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Name

Zach Johnson
Dawson Strom
Sam Ringger
Liban Mohamed
Tanner Olson
Gage Mostad
Riley Berg

Jordan Gruenes
Nicholas Youso
Mitiku Nies

Peyton Nordby
Nick Buiceag-Arama
Jacob Kunka

Zach Harren

Dane Galloway
Zach Nemeth
Ethan Maish

Evan Myran
Granton Schneider
Jacob Kieven

Zac Fouquerel-Skoe
Jack Englund

Ben Boelter
Tucker Strawsell
Jonah Olson

Elijah Harvala
Billy O'Connor
Sam Brewer

Basil Ricker

Isaak Mcdonald
Joel Knopp

Grant Fritch-Gallatin
Jackson Grant
Tucker Tenvoorde
Nick Blommel

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

Moorhead

Moorhead

Sauk Rapids-Rice

St Cloud Apolio
Detroit Lakes
Bemidji

Bemidji

Becker

Bemidji

Sartell-Saint Stephen
Detroit Lakes
Sartell-Saint Stephen
Moorhead
Sartell-Saint Stephen
Alexandria
Sartell-Saint Stephen
Bemidji

Moorhead

Moorhead
Alexandria

Bemidji

Alexandria
Sartell-Saint Stephen
Detroit Lakes

Rocori

Moorhead

Moorhead

St Cloud Apollo
Becker

Bemidji

St Cloud Apollo
Detroit Lakes

Little Falls

St Cloud Apollo

St Cloud Apollo

Marcus Guertin Monticello
Lukas Karel Becker
Tennessee Scott-lumbar St Cloud Tech

Daniel Binsfeld
Jared Bentrud
Jacob Davis
Ethan Logeman
Carter Vonderahe
Maison Zimmer
Noah Struck
Brian Denke
Drew Storkamp
Matthew Oehler

Sartell-Saint Stephen
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Thief River Falls

St Cloud Apoilo
Sartell-Saint Stephen
St Cloud Apollo
Alexandria
Alexandria

Foley

Fergus Falls

5\2,(_’:{'?’0:4 84,4

Time
16:26.2
16:31.7
16:36.1
16:46.1
16:52.5
16:59.9
17:01.5
17:03.3
17:05.9
17:06.0
17:09.7
17:13.8
17:15.1
17:17.2
17:19.3
17:19.5
17:20.7
17:21.8
17:22.7
17:25.2
17:25.5
17:27.2
17:30.7
17:30.7
17:32.1
17:38.7
17:39.2
17:39.3
17:42.2
17:45.5
17:49.8
17:50.3
17:51.1
17:54.2
17:55.1
17:55.2
17:56.9
17:57.3
17:57.9
17:58.1
17:59.3
17.59.7
18:00.1
18:01.4
18:03.6
18:04.0
18:06.9
18:09.5
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Pace

3:17/K
3:18/K
3:19/K
3:21/K
3:22/K
3:24/K
3:24/K
3:25/K
3:25/K
3:25/K
3:26/K
3:27/K
3:27/K
3:27/K
3:28/K
3:28/K
3:28/K
3:28/K
3:28/K
3:29/K
3:29/K
3:29/K
3:30/K
3:30/K
3:30/K
3:32/K
3:32/K
3:32/K
3:32/K
3:33/K
3:34/K
3:34/K
3:34/K
3:35/K
3:35/K
3:35/K
3:35/K
3:35/K
3:35/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:37/K
3:37/K
3:37/K
3:38/K
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lace Score Bib No

49
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65
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72
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74
75
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

1484
1450
2339
2328
2343
1465
2377
2410
2292
1499
2477
2411
2289
2322
2306
2311
2293
2374
2341
2495
2379
2479
2290
2363
2498
2309
2380
1498
2294
2357
2480
2342
1467
2499
2382
2364
2321
2360
2344
2416
1452
2375
1469
2361
1464
2327
2445
2481

Seth Lindgren
Hayden Peterson
Devin froni

Luke Schroeder

Jackson Rasmusson

Kellen Hurt

Cade Hansen
Braeden Cremers
Thomas Ruhl
Michael Kuehn
Matthew Bzdok

Keyshawn Cremers

Maxim Osborne
Joe Eberle

Elijah Kitzman
Blake Weber
Evan Storbakken
Jacob Biard
Isaiah Novak
Jayce Lizakowski
Sawyer McCalla
Otto Klaverkamp
Nick Porisch
Simon Park
Isaac Mauch
Casey Parks
Zach Revenig
Garrett Goeden
Hunter Turcotte
Wyatt Baum
Kallen Murphy
Ethan Oswald
Jake Nelson
Daniel Quick
Alec Smieja

Will Riitters
Caleb Danielson
Braden Jackson
Wade Rhonemus
Esteban Pantoja
Bennett Wirth
Riley Derby
Tyson Ricker
Joseph Klosowski
Wyatt Hiltner
Kolsen Papon
Nick Kosloske
Duncan Quinn
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Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys 5K

Team
Bemid;ji
Alexandria
Foley
Fergus Falls
Foley
Becker
Monticello
Rocori
Brainerd
Brainerd
St Cloud Tech
Rocori
Brainerd
Fergus Falls
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Brainerd
Monticello
Foley
Thief River Falls
Monticello
St Cloud Tech
Brainerd
Little Falls
Thief River Falls
Detroit Lakes
Monticello
Brainerd
Brainerd
Little Falls
St Cloud Tech
Foley
Becker
Thief River Falls
Monticello
Little Falls
Fergus Falls
Little Falls
Foley
Rocori
Alexandria
Monticello
Becker
Little Falls
Becker
Fergus Falls
Sauk Rapids-Rice
St Cloud Tech

Time
18:12.6
18:12.9
18:13.1
18:14.0
18:16.2
18:16.9
18:19.3
18:20.8
18:21.6
18:22.3
18:22.6
18:23.5
18:24.2
18:24.2
18:25.5
18:26.5
18:27.7
18:28.5
18:29.8
18:30.9
18:31.9
18:32.7
18:37.0
18:39.3
18:39.3
18:39.6
18:40.3
18:41.6
18:46.7
18:48.1
18:49.6
18:52.3
18:55.5
18:56.4
18:59.1
19:02.3
19:03.1
19:03.8
19:05.3
19:05.7
19:06.2
19:08.2
19:11.7
19:12.9
19:17.4
19:18.5
19:20.5
19:22.3
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Pace

3:38/K
3:38/K
3:39/K
3:39/K
3:39/K
3:39/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:43/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:46/K
3:46/K
3:47/K
3:47/K
3:48/K
3:48/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:50/K
3:50/K
3:50/K
3:51/K
3:52/IK
3:52/K
3:52/K
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'lace Score Bib No Name

97 97 2414  Clark Nelson

98 98 2358 Connor Grant
99 99 2413  Vincint Kaluza
100 100 2444  Dakota Johnson
101 101 2493 Jonah Kalsnes
102 102 2340 Zack Jennissen
103 103 2441 Ben Gilbertson
104 104 2497 Ethan Lunsetter
105 105 2329 Sawyer Votava
106 106 2483 Shane Vachal
107 107 2418 Kyle Taufen
108 108 2326 Mason Olson
109 109 2476 Tyler Anderson
110 110 2442  Jack Grabinski
111 111 2496 Braydin Lund
112 112 2443 Cooper Grau-Firkus
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Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

Rocori

Little Falls

Rocori

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Thief River Falls
Foley

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Thief River Falls
Fergus Falls

St Cloud Tech
Rocori

Fergus Falls

St Cloud Tech
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Thief River Falls
Sauk Rapids-Rice
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Time
19:23.2
19:25.4
19:26.0
19:33.5
19:34.5
19:45.8
19:53.1
19:53.8
19:55.9
19:59.0
20:03.6
20:17.1
20:20.2
20:41.0
20:58.9
21:01.4

Pace

3:53/K
3:53/K
3:53/K
3:55/K
3:55/K
3:57/K
3:59/K
3:59/K
3:59/K
4:00/K
4:01/K
4:03/K
4:04/K
4:08/K
4:12/K
4:12/K
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Team - Moorhead
Team Score (places): 53

2394
2399
2395
2396
2398
2393
2397
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Zach Johnson
Dawson Strom
Jacob Kunka

Evan Myran
Granton Schneider
Elijah Harvala
Billy O'Connor

Team - Bemidji
Team Score (places): 60

1487
1481
1488
1485
1482
1486
1484
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Team - Sartell-Saint Stephen

Gage Mostad

Riley Berg

Nicholas Youso
Ethan Maish

Zac Fouquerel-Skoe
Isaak Mcdonald
Seth Lindgren

Team Score (places): 75

2435
2430
2432
2434
2429
2428
2436
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Mitiku Nies

Nick Buiceag-Arama
Zach Harren

Zach Nemeth

Ben Boelter

Daniel Binsfeld
Carter Vonderahe

Team - St Cloud Apollo
Team Score (places): 132

2463
2458
2461
2464
2457
2462
2465
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Liban Mohamed
Sam Brewer

Joel Knopp
Tucker Tenvoorde
Nick Blommel
Ethan Logeman
Maison Zimmer
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Final Team Results

Boys
Boys 5K

Overall
Place

13
18
19

(26)

(27)

17
21
(30)
(49)

10
12
14
16
23

(39)

(43)

28
31
34
35

(42)

(44)

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

53
(79)
(108)

Finish Position

6
13
22
39
60

(90)

(139)

Finish Position

10
22
36
52
75

(114)

(157)

Finish Position

32
63
97

132

(174)

(218)

I T

~-

Time

- 1

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:59.5

16:26.2
16:31.7
17:15.1
17:21.8
17:22.7
17:38.7
17:30.2

2

16:26.2
32:57.9
50:13.0
1:07:34.8
1:24:57.5
1:42:36.2
2:00:15.4

0:00.0
0:05.5
0:48.9
0:55.6
0:56.5
1:12.5
1:13.0

Average Time: 17:10.7

16:59.9
17:01.5
17:05.9
17:20.7
17:25.5
17:45.5
18:12.6

3

16:59.9
34:01.4
51:.07.3
1:08:28.0
1:25:53.5
1:43:39.0
2:01:51.6

0:00.0
0:01.6
0:06.0
0:20.8
0:25.6
0:45.6
1:12.7

Average Time: 17:17.4

17:06.0
17:13.8
17:17.2
17:18.5
17:30.7
17:57.9
18:00.1

4

17:06.0
34:19.8
51:37.0
1:08:56.5
1:26:27.2
1:44:25.1
2:02:25.2

0:00.0
0.07.8
0:11.2
0:13.5
0:24.7
0:51.9
0:54.1

Average Time: 17:36.9

16:46.1
17:39.3
17:49.8
17:54.2
17:55.1
17:50.7
18:01.4

16:46.1
34:25.4
52:15.2
1:10:09.4
1:28:04.5
1:46:04.2
2:04:05.6

0:00.0
0:53.2
1:03.7
1:08.1
1:09.0
1:13.6
1:15.3
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stober 25, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Detroit Lakes Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 135 Average Time: 17:33.7
1 2308 Tanner Olson 5 5 16:52.5 16:52.5 0:00.0
2 2307 Peyton Nordby 11 16 17:09.7 34:02.2 0:17.2
3 2310 Tucker Strawsell 24 40 17:30.7 51:32.9 0:38.2
4 2305 Grant Fritch-Gallatin 32 72 17:50.3  1:09:23.2 0:57.8
5 2306 Elijah Kitzman 63 135 18:25.5 1:27:48.7 1:33.0
6 2311 Blake Weber (64) (199) 18:26.5 1:46:15.2 1:34.0
7 2309 Casey Parks (74) (273) 18:39.6  2:04:54.8 1:47.1
Team - Alexandria Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 148 Average Time: 17:39.8
1 1448 Dane Galloway 15 15 17:19.3 17:19.3 0:00.0
2 1449 Jacob Kleven 20 35 17:25.2 34:44.5 0:05.9
3 1447 Jack Englund 22 57 17:27.2 52:11.7 0:07.9
4 1451 Noah Struck 45 102 18:03.6  1:10:15.3 0:44.3
5 1446 Brian Denke 46 148 18:04.0 1:28:19.3 0:44.7
6 1450 Hayden Peterson (50) (198) 18:12.9  1:46:32.2 0:53.6
7 1452 Bennett Wirth (89) (287) 19:06.2 2:05:38.4 1:46.9
Team - Becker Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places). 209 Average Time: 17:58.9
1 1463 Jordan Gruenes 8 8 17:03.3 17:03.3 0:00.0
2 1468 Basil Ricker 29 37 17:42.2 34:45.5 0:38.9
3 1466 Lukas Karel 37 74 17:56.9 52:42.4 0:53.6
4 1465 Kellen Hurt 54 128 18:16.9  1:10:59.3 1:13.6
5 1467 Jake Nelson 81 208 18:55.5 1:29:54.8 1:52.2
6 1469 Tyson Ricker (91) (300) 18:11.7  1:49:06.5 2:08.4
7 1464 Woyatt Hiltner (93) (393) 19:17.4  2:08:23.9 2:14 1
Team - Foley Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 298 Average Time: 18:23.6
1 2345 Drew Storkamp 47 47 18:06.9 18:06.9 0:00.0
2 2339 Devin Ironi 51 98 18:13.1 36:20.0 0:06.2
3 2343 Jackson Rasmusson 53 151 18:16.2 54:36.2 0:09.3
4 2341 lIsaiah Novak 67 218 18:29.8  1:13:06.0 0:22.9
5 2342 Ethan Oswald 80 298 18:52.3  1:31:58.3 0:45.4
6 2344 Wade Rhonemus (87) (385) 19:05.3  1:51:03.6 0:58.4
7 2340 Zack Jennissen (102) (487) 19:45.8 2:10:49.4 1:38.9
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stober 25, 2018 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Monticello Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 301 Average Time: 18:23.0

1 2376 Marcus Guertin 36 36 17:55.2 17:55.2 0:00.0
2 2377 Cade Hansen 55 91 18:19.3 36:14.5 0:24.1
3 2374 Jacob Biard 66 157 18:28.5 54:43.0 0:33.3
4 2379 Sawyer McCalla 69 226 18:31.8 1:13:14.9 0:36.7
5 2380 Zach Revenig 75 301 18:40.3 1:31:55.2 0:45.1
6 2382 Alec Smiegja (83) (384) 18:59.1  1:50:54.3 1:03.9
7 2375 Riley Derby (90) (474) 19:08.2  2:10:02.5 1:13.0
Team - Brainerd Finish Position- 10

Team Score (places): 312 Average Time: 18:26.5
1 2292 Thomas Ruhl 57 57 18:21.6 18:21.6 0:00.0
2 1499 Michael Kuehn 58 115 18:22.3 36:43.9 0:00.7
3 2289 Maxim Osborne 61 176 18:24.2 55:08.1 0:02.6
4 2293 Evan Storbakken 65 241 18:27.7 1:13:35.8 0:06.1
5 2290 Nick Porisch 71 312 18:37.0  1:32:12.8 0:15.4
6 1498 Garrett Goeden (76) (388) 18:41.6  1:50:54.4 0:20.0
7 2294 Hunter Turcotte (77) (465) 18:46.7  2:09:41.1 0:25.1
Team - Rocori Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 326 Average Time: 18:33.0
1 2415 Jonah Olson 25 25 17:32.1 17:32.1 0:00.0
2 2410 Braeden Cremers 56 81 18:20.8 35:52.9 0:48.7
3 2411 Keyshawn Cremers 60 141 18:23.5 54:16.4 0:51.4
4 2416 Esteban Pantoja 88 229 19:05.7  1:13:22A1 1:33.6
5 2414 Clark Nelson 97 326 19:23.2  1.32:45.3 1:51.1
6 2413 Vincint Kaluza (99) (425) 19:26.0 1:52:11.3 1:53.9
7 2418 Kyle Taufen (107) (532) 20:03.6  2:12:14.9 2:31.5
Team - Fergus Falls Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 341 Average Time: 18:37.8
1 2325 Matthew Oehler 48 48 18:09.5 18:09.5 0:00.0
2 2328 luke Schroeder 52 100 18:14.0 36:23.5 0:04.5
3 2322 Joe Eberle 62 162 18:24.2 54:47.7 0:14.7
4 2321 Caleb Danielson 85 247 19:03.1 1:13:50.8 0:53.6
5 2327 Kolsen Papon 94 341 19:18.5  1:33:09.3 1:09.0
6 2329 Sawyer Votava (105) (446) 19:55.9 1:53:05.2 1.46.4
7 2326 Mason Olson (108) (554) 200171 2:13:22.3 2:07.6
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Bib No Name

Team - Sauk Rapids-Rice
Team Score (places): 341

2447
2440
2445
2444
2441
2442
2443
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Sam Ringger
Jared Bentrud

Nick Kosloske
Dakota Johnson
Ben Gilbertson
Jack Grabinski
Cooper Grau-Firkus

Team - St Cloud Tech
Team Score (places): 342

2482
2477
2479
2480
2481
2483
2476
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Tennessee Scott-lumbar
Matthew Bzdok

Otto Klaverkamp

Kallen Murphy

Duncan Quinn

Shane Vachal

Tyler Anderson

Team - Little Falls
Team Score (places): 353

2359
2363
2357
2364
2360
2361
2358
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Jackson Grant
Simon Park
Wyatt Baum

Will Riitters
Braden Jackson
Joseph Klosowski
Connor Grant

Team - Thief River Falls
Team Score (places): 365

2491
2495
2498
2499
2493
2497
2496
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Jacob Davis
Jayce Lizakowski
Isaac Mauch
Daniel Quick
Jonah Kalsnes
Ethan Lunsetter
Braydin Lund
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Final Team Results
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Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

13
Average Time: 18:40.2

Boys
Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position -
3 3
40 43
95 138
100 238
103 341
(110) (451)
(112) (563)
Finish Position
38 38
59 97
70 167
79 246
96 342
(106) (448)
(109) (657)
Finish Position
33 33
72 105
78 183
84 267
86 353
(92) (445)
(98) (543)
Finish Position
41 41
68 109
73 182
82 264
101 365
(104) (469)

(111)

(580)

16:36.1
17:58.1
19:20.5
19:33.5
19:53.1
20:41.0
21:01.4

14

16:36.1
34:34.2
53:54.7
1:13:28.2
1:33:21.3
1:54:02.3
2:15:03.7

0:00.0
1:22.0
2:44.4
2:57.4
3:17.0
4:04.9
4:25.3

Average Time: 18:36.9

17:57.3
18:22.6
18:32.7
18:49.6
19:22.3
19:59.0
20:20.2

15

17:57.3
36:19.9
54:52.6
1:13:42.2
1:33:04.5
1:53:03.5
2:13:23.7

0:00.0
0:25.3
0:35.4
0:52.3
1:25.0
2:01.7
2:22.9

Average Time: 18:40.9

17:511
18:39.3
18:48.1
19:02.3
19:03.8
19:12.9
19:25.4

16

17:51.1
36:30.4
55:18.5
1:14:20.8
1:33:24.6
1:52:37.5
2:12:02.9

0:00.0
0:48.2
0:57.0
1:11.2
1:12.7
1:21.8
1:34.3

Average Time: 18:44.0

17:59.3
18:30.9
18:39.3
18:56.4
19:34.5
19:53.8
20:58.9

17:59.3
36:30.2
55:09.5
1:14:05.9
1:33:40.4
1:53:34.2
2:14:33.1
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0:00.0
0:31.6
0:40.0
0:57.1
1:35.2
1:54.5
2:59.6



